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194658 Adkins , Abby F 9 2014 X
203227 Aikat , Ansuya F 7 - X
146807 Aikat , Rishav M 11 2011 X
203228 Aikat , Uma F 9 2014 X
128083 Allen , Lindy F 11 2011 X
184234 Austin , Sophie F 9 2014 X
186388 Backus , Andrew M 10 2013 X
184236 Baechtold , Lindsay F 9 2014 X
157621 Ball , Karson F 8 - C
189161 Ballard , Caleb M 6 - X
157613 Ballard , Mikayla F 10 2012 X/C
189150 Baltisberger , Katie F 11 2012 X
150721 Barger , Skylar F 11 2011 X
184218 Bellardine , Ashlyn F 10 2013 X
184233 Bellardine , Madison F 12 2011 X
128010 Benson , Blake M 11 2011 X
128011 Benson , Cal M 9 2014 X
213852 Bentley , Charles A M 9 2014 X
195596 Berry , Nat M 11 2012 X
214544 Biliter , Caroline Rose F 10 2013 X
116790 Biven , Matt M 11 2011 X
123770 Black , Lindsay F 12 2010 C
203245 Blevins , Vi jay M 8 - X
203121 Blose , Alex M 11 2012 X
203224 Bradburn , Ericka F 11 2012 X
195594 Brandenburg , Casey M 9 2014 X
189919 Bray , Anniston F 5 - X
157610 Bray , Taylor F 10 2013 X/C
123481 Brochu , Jacquleine F 12 2010 X
144899 Brockman , Andrew W M 11 2012 X
231754 Browning , Sarah F 10 2013 X
150725 Budeiri , Salwa F 11 2012 X
214536 Cahill , Amina F 9 2014 X
157619 Carroll , Mackenzie F 9 2014 X
123487 Chang , Jesse M 12 2010 X
116786 Chen , Alex M 11 2011 X
116789 Clawson , Alex M 11 2012 X
168061 Cobb , Colton M 11 2011 X
231814 Cole , Laura F 9 2014 X
189920 Cole , Madison F 6 - X
123614 Cole , Reagan F 11 2011 X/C
150730 Coleman , Lydia F 11 2012 X/C
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123560 Coles , Jack M 9 2014 X
195593 Cornette , Emory M 9 2014 X
231843 Cox , Luke M 9 2014 X
184247 Creech , Virginia F 8 - X
123594 Crosby , David M 9 2014 X
231844 Damron , Jackson M 9 2014 X
170852 Dedic , Natalie F 8 - X
123768 Deprez , Lillie F 8 - X
157624 Dineen , Cailin F 8 - C
150733 Durso , Julia F 11 2012 X
189921 Dyer , Camille F 6 - X
117089 Dyer , Chloe F 9 2014 X
184254 Elliott , Ben M 11 2012 X
184260 Engle , Bud M 10 2013 X
232754 Erdel , Matthew M 9 2014 X
189126 Evans , Heather F 9 2014 X
184256 Feck , Bryant M 10 2013 X
189160 Feese , Will M 9 2014 X
231845 Frazier , Matthew M 8 - X
170867 Frisbee , Nate M 10 2013 X
123565 Fritz , Jake M 9 2014 X
231835 Galati , Carter M 8 - X
96566 Gentry , Brandon R M 12 2010 X
98200 Gershtenson , Sam G M 12 2010 X

184238 Gershtenson , Sophie F 9 2014 X
203206 Giles , Sydney F 8 - X
157616 Gray , Gabby F 8 - C
195058 Gray , Garrison M 10 2013 X
194656 Gullett , Savanna F 8 - X
231758 Hagen , Alexandria F 7 - X
189923 Hall , Keaton F 5 - X
231817 Hamrick , Mary Clay F 9 2014 X
189159 Hamrick , Mason M 5 - X
170892 Harrel , Abby F 8 - X
195598 Hartch , Peter M 7 - X
123568 Hastings , Parker M 9 2014 X
189924 Henderson , Tseday F 6 - X
203129 Hight , Travis M 10 2013 X
195589 Hollins , Andrew M 10 2013 X
228240 Hoover , Matthew M 12 2012 X
195599 Howsim , Jon  M 7 - X
203250 Howson , Ethan M 7 - X
231842 Hudson , Bethany  F 9 2014 X
190111 Huff  , Kayla F 12 2013 X/C
67013 Hunt , Hayley F 12 2010 X/C

170875 Insko , Jarett M 9 2014 X
111115 Jackson , Emily F 10 2009 X/C
159419 Jackson , Lauren F 8 - X
116788 Jackson , Logan M 11 2011 X
123764 Jackson , Logan M 9 2014 X
123761 Jackson , Parker M 11 2011 X
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128016 Johnson , Tyler M 9 2014 X
123516 Jones , Johnny M 12 2010 X
116781 Kelly , Nolan M 12 2010 X
214062 Lamichhane , Sandesh M 9 2014 X
96764 Land , Chase G M 12 2011 X

195588 Lemieux , Nathan M 10 2013 X
214545 Long , Taylor F 11 2012 X
168060 Marks , Seth M 11 2011 X
157615 Masry , Remi F 8 - C
170891 May , Coco F 11 2011 X
123518 McVey , Tanner M 12 2010 X
203223 Miller , Ethan M 9 2014 X
123596 Miller , Holly F 7 - X
99532 Miller , Kylee F 12 2010 X

123769 Nassarallah , Alexandra F 10 2013 X
184231 Nguyen , Vivian F 11 2012 X
123765 Nnoromele , Patrick M 9 2014 X
128084 Noble , Jarryn F 11 2011 C
231820 Noland , Lindsey  F 12 2011 X/C
184259 Oliver , Logan M 10 2013 X
221710 Osborne  , Casey F 10 2013 X/C
221709 Osborne  , Emily F 12 2011 X/C
195597 Otieno , Christopher M 8 - X
116787 Otieno , Ephraim M 11 2012 X
170870 Pais , Garth M 7 - X
203233 Patel , Ananya F 7 - X
203234 Patel , Avanti F 9 2014 X
123599 Patton , Caswell M 9 2014 X
186419 Prewitt , Nick M 10 2013 X
128088 Price , Abby F 11 2011 C
195592 Purvis , Maxx M 10 2013 X
231824 Rhodus , Celia F 9 2014 X
150738 Rice , Jessie F 11 2011 X
99534 Roberts , Brooke F 12 2010 X

231846 Rose , Brandon M 8 - X
231751 Saponaro , Olivia F 7 - X
123520 Schwartz , Christina F 12 2010 X
123762 Schwartz , James M 11 2011 X
231832 Sewalls , Harper M 7 - X
228451 Sheets , Ryan M 9 2014 X
123767 Shepard , Lauren F 9 2014 X
123522 Shepard , Sam M 12 2010 X
128086 Short , Rachel F 11 2011 X/C
164180 Shouse , Ty M 12 2011 X
123523 Sidor , Cameron M 12 2010 X
150740 Smith , Holly F 12 2010 X
159420 Smith , Julia F 9 2014 X
214542 Smith , Mallory F 10 2013 X
96565 Smith , Marlowe E M 12 2010 X

150739 Smith , Ruby F 11 2011 X
123543 Stapp , Lauren F 12 2010 C
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184240 Stegmoller , Emi F 9 2014 X
98201 Stotts , William H M 12 2010 X

123763 Stroschein , Kody M 12 2010 X
231761 Stutz , Destany F 11 2012 X
195591 Taylor , Connor M 10 2013 X
96564 Thornsberry , Logan Tanner M 12 2010 X

228241 Tudor , Brandon M 9 2014 X
157617 Valencia , Maya F 8 - C
96563 Valencia , Noah J M 12 2010 X

111123 Vicars , Abby F 10 2009 X
157623 Webster , Mackenzie F 8 - C
227416 Welsing , Jonas M 12 2011 X
170883 Welsing , Melanie F 9 2014 X
214539 Wickersham , Sophie F 9 2014 X
128014 Wilson , Cole M 9 2014 X
184252 Wilson , Lily F 8 - X
157612 Wilson , Madison F 10 2013 C
221711 Woodcock  , Miranda  F 9 2014 C
184229 Yin , Portia F 11 2013 X
96562 Yoder , Andrew A M 12 2010 X

184214 Yoder , Linda F 10 2013 X
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Varsity
Baseball

X Blose, Alex 
Brandenburg, Casey 
Cobb, Colton 

X Edmiston, Matthew 
Gray, Garrison 

X Hampton, Joseph 
Hight, Travis 
Hoover, Matthew 
Jones, Johnny 
Lemieux, Nathan 
Marks, Seth 
Patton, Caswell 
Purvis, Maxx 

X Ratliff, Bailey 
X Rutledge, John 

Shouse, Ty 
Taylor, Connor 
Thornsberry, Logan Tanner
Tudor, Brandon 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Backus, Andrew 
Benson, Blake 
Brandenburg, Casey 
Brockman, Andrew W
Chen, Alex 
Clawson, Alex 
Coles, Jack 
Cornette, Emory 
Feese, Will 
Gray, Garrison 
Hollins, Andrew 
Jackson, Logan 
Johnson, Tyler 
Otieno, Ephraim 

X Ratliff, Bailey 
Sheets, Ryan 

X Shouse, Ty 
X Smith, Nick 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Adkins, Abby 
X Adkins, Emily 
X Akande, Nia 
X Botts, Jailin 

Dyer, Chloe 
Gullett, Savanna 

X Hamm, Kylie 
Hunt, Hayley 
Jackson, Emily 
Jackson, Lauren 
Osborne , Emily 
Smith, Julia 
Smith, Mallory 

X Spalding, Katie 
Vicars, Abby 

Varsity
Cheerleading

X Abshear, Megan 
Ball, Karson 
Ballard, Mikayla 

X Biliter, Caroline Rose
Black, Lindsay 
Bray, Taylor 

X Carroll, Mackenzie 
Cole, Reagan 
Coleman, Lydia 

X Dantic, Ivy 
Dineen, Cailin 
Gray, Gabby 
Huff , Kayla 
Hunt, Hayley 
Jackson, Emily 

X Lawson, Brooke 
Masry, Remi 
Noble, Jarryn 
Noland, Lindsey  
Osborne , Casey 
Osborne , Emily 
Price, Abby 
Short, Rachel 
Stapp, Lauren 
Valencia, Maya 
Webster, Mackenzie 
Wilson, Madison 
Woodcock , Miranda  

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adkins, Abby 
X Bellardine, Ashlyn 
X Bellardine, Madison 
X Black, Lindsay 

Bray, Taylor 
Cole, Laura 
Coleman, Lydia 

X Cox, Katelyn 
X Dineen, Lauren 
X Downing, Jesi 
X Durso, Julia 
X Giles, Sydney 

Hamrick, Mary Clay 
Huff , Kayla 
Hunt, Hayley 

X Martinez, Rebecca 
Miller, Kylee 
Noland, Lindsey  
Osborne , Casey 
Osborne , Emily 
Rhodus, Celia 

X Roberts, Brooke 
X Rothwell, Katie 

Vicars, Abby 
X Wayne, Stephanie 

Yoder, Linda 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Ballard, Caleb 
Feese, Will 
Fritz, Jake 
Hamrick, Mason 
Hastings, Parker 
Patton, Caswell 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Baltisberger, Katie 
Evans, Heather 
Giles, Sydney 
Harrel, Abby 

X Karpathakis, Erin 
Smith, Julia 

X Sydney, Giles 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Aikat, Rishav 
Backus, Andrew 
Benson, Blake 
Benson, Cal 
Bentley, Charles A
Biven, Matt 
Brockman, Andrew W
Clawson, Alex 
Cornette, Emory 
Crosby, David 
Elliott, Ben 
Engle, Bud 
Feck, Bryant 
Frisbee, Nate 
Gentry, Brandon R
Gershtenson, Sam G

X Hornsby, Dylan W
Insko, Jarett 
Lamichhane, Sandesh 

X Lamichhane, Sanjeev 
Land, Chase G
Miller, Ethan 
Oliver, Logan 
Otieno, Ephraim 
Prewitt, Nick 

X Rutledge, John 
X Shah, Mihir 

Smith, Marlowe E
Stotts, William H

X Strauss, Brent T
X Thornsberry, Logan Tanner

Valencia, Noah J
Yoder, Andrew A

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Allen, Lindy 
Austin, Sophie 
Baechtold, Lindsay 

X Barger, Skylar 
Bellardine, Ashlyn 
Bellardine, Madison 
Biliter, Caroline Rose
Bradburn, Ericka 
Budeiri, Salwa 
Cahill, Amina 

X Coleman, Lydia 
X Cox, Katelyn 

Durso, Julia 
X Erika, Bradburn 

Gershtenson, Sophie 
X Harrison, Natasha 

Hunt, Hayley 
Long, Taylor 
Miller, Kylee 
Nguyen, Vivian 

X Nix, Ana 
Patel, Avanti 
Rice, Jessie 
Roberts, Brooke 
Short, Rachel 
Smith, Holly 
Smith, Mallory 
Smith, Ruby 
Stegmoller, Emi 
Yin, Portia 
Yoder, Linda 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Berry, Nat 
X Halcomb, Ben 

Hartch, Peter 
Howsim, Jon  
Jackson, Logan 
Jackson, Parker 

X Nnoromele, Patrick 
X Otieno, Christopher 

Schwartz, James 
Shepard, Sam 
Sidor, Cameron 
Stotts, William H
Stroschein, Kody 
Welsing, Jonas 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Brochu, Jacquleine 
Deprez, Lillie 

X Miller, Eliza 
Nassarallah, Alexandra 
Schwartz, Christina 
Shepard, Lauren 
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Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Benson, Blake 
Benson, Cal 
Biven, Matt 
Blevins, Vi jay 
Blose, Alex 
Chang, Jesse 
Frisbee, Nate 
Galati, Carter 
Hastings, Parker 
Howson, Ethan 
Insko, Jarett 
Johnson, Tyler 
Kelly, Nolan 
Lamichhane, Sandesh 

X Lemmon, Jack 
X Linnemeier, Russel 

Pais, Garth 
Sewalls, Harper 
Wilson, Cole 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Allen, Lindy 
Ballard, Mikayla 
Barger, Skylar 
Bradburn, Ericka 
Browning, Sarah 
Budeiri, Salwa 

X Erika, Bradburn 
Hagen, Alexandria 
Long, Taylor 
Saponaro, Olivia 
Stutz, Destany 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Aikat, Rishav 
X Brockman, Andrew W

Clawson, Alex 
Cox, Luke 
Crosby, David 
Damron, Jackson 
Erdel, Matthew 
Frazier, Matthew 
McVey, Tanner 
Miller, Ethan 
Nnoromele, Patrick 
Otieno, Christopher 
Rose, Brandon 
Yoder, Andrew A

Varsity
Track - Girls

Aikat, Ansuya 
Aikat, Uma 
Austin, Sophie 
Bradburn, Ericka 

Carroll, Mackenzie 
Cole, Reagan 

X Dyer, Chloe 
Gershtenson, Sophie 
Gullett, Savanna 
Hudson, Bethany  

X Makenzie, Carroll 
May, Coco 
Miller, Holly 
Patel, Ananya 
Patel, Avanti 

X Pradhan, Grace 
Welsing, Melanie 

X Yoder, Linda 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Nnoromele, Patrick 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bray, Anniston 
Cole, Madison 
Cole, Reagan 
Dyer, Camille 
Dyer, Chloe 
Hall, Keaton 
Henderson, Tseday 
May, Coco 
Miller, Holly 
Vicars, Abby 
Welsing, Melanie 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Brandenburg, Casey 
Cobb, Colton 
Gray, Garrison 
Hight, Travis 
Hoover, Matthew 
Jones, Johnny 
Lemieux, Nathan 
Marks, Seth 
Patton, Caswell 
Purvis, Maxx 
Shouse, Ty 
Taylor, Connor 
Thornsberry, Logan Tanner
Tudor, Brandon 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Backus, Andrew 
Benson, Blake 
Brandenburg, Casey 
Brockman, Andrew W
Clawson, Alex 

Coles, Jack 
Cornette, Emory 
Feese, Will 
Gray, Garrison 
Hollins, Andrew 
Jackson, Logan 
Johnson, Tyler 
Otieno, Christopher 
Sheets, Ryan 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adkins, Abby 
Bray, Taylor 
Cole, Laura 
Coleman, Lydia 
Hamrick, Mary Clay 
Huff , Kayla 
Hunt, Hayley 
Miller, Kylee 
Noland, Lindsey  
Osborne , Casey 
Osborne , Emily 
Rhodus, Celia 
Vicars, Abby 
Yoder, Linda 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Aikat, Rishav 
Backus, Andrew 
Benson, Blake 
Benson, Cal 
Bentley, Charles A
Biven, Matt 
Brockman, Andrew W
Clawson, Alex 
Cornette, Emory 
Crosby, David 
Elliott, Ben 
Engle, Bud 
Feck, Bryant 
Frisbee, Nate 
Insko, Jarett 
Lamichhane, Sandesh 
Miller, Ethan 
Oliver, Logan 
Prewitt, Nick 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Allen, Lindy 
Austin, Sophie 
Baechtold, Lindsay 
Ball, Karson 
Bellardine, Ashlyn 
Biliter, Caroline Rose
Bradburn, Ericka 
Budeiri, Salwa 

Cahill, Amina 
Creech, Virginia 
Dedic, Natalie 
Durso, Julia 

X Erika, Bradburn 
Gershtenson, Sophie 
Long, Taylor 
Nguyen, Vivian 
Patel, Avanti 
Rice, Jessie 
Short, Rachel 
Smith, Mallory 
Smith, Ruby 
Stegmoller, Emi 
Valencia, Maya 
Wickersham, Sophie 
Wilson, Lily 
Yin, Portia 
Yoder, Linda 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Blevins, Vi jay 
Brandenburg, Casey 
Coles, Jack 
Cornette, Emory 
Feese, Will 
Johnson, Tyler 
Otieno, Christopher 
Sheets, Ryan 


